

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)

00000009 76079873

40,00 06

400004207

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	72910
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼	V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 5 -6 - 0 2 The Canadian Securities Institute 121 King St. W, Ste. 1550, PO Box 113 Toronto, Ontario CANADA M5H 3T9 Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Canadian corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: April 1, 2002	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: CSI Global Education Inc. Internal Address: 121 King Street West, Street Address: Suite 1550, PO Box 113 City: Toronto State Ontario Zip. M5H 3T9 CANADA Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Corporation-State Corporation-State Corporation State Corporat
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/079,273 76/278,612 Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) ached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved.
Name: Jason K. Schmitz Internal Address: Mayer, Brown, Rowe & Maw P.O. Box 2828	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Chicago, IL 60690-2828 Street Address: 190 S. LaSalle Street	8. Deposit account number:
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 3441 DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. Jason K. Schmitz Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including company.	Signature over sheet, strachments, and document: by required cover sheet information to:

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002507 FRAME: 0752

P.03/03

Kightrax

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

CSI Identify the marks	76/278,612; 76/079,273
identify the marks	Serial No.
The Canadian Securities Institute	
Name of applicant	Date of signature
	•
Mayer, Brown,	Rowe & Maw
(Name of domestic	c representative)

The undersigned hereby appoints the firm of MAYER, BROWN, ROWE & MAW, whose postal address is P.O. Box 2828 Chicago, Illinois 60690-2828, as its domestic representative upon whom notice of process and proceedings affecting this mark(s) may be served, and it is hereby requested that all correspondence from the Patent and Trademark Office concerning this mark(s) be addressed to:

> Jason K. Schmitz Mayer, Brown, Rowe & Maw P.O. Box 2828 Chicago, Illinois 60690-2828 (312)-701-8864

Signed in the country of Canada this 24" day of April, 2002.

12927403.1 01838863

TOTAL P.03

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, THE CANADIAN SECURITIES INSTITUTE, whose principal place of business is 121 King Street West, Suite 1550, P.O. Box 113, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M5H 3T9 and who is the owner of the trademarks shown on the attached Schedule A (hereinafter "the Trademarks"), which are the subject of pending applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as set forth on said Schedule A; and

WHEREAS, CSI GLOBAL EDUCATION INC., a Canadian corporation, having its principal place of business at 121 King Street West, Suite 1550, P.O. Box 113, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M5H 3T9 is desirous of acquiring the Trademarks together with the goodwill symbolized thereby and the pending applications for registration thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, THE CANADIAN SECURITIES INSTITUTE hereby assigns to CSI GLOBAL EDUCATION INC., its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, together with the goodwill symbolized by said Trademarks and the pending applications for registration thereof.

Signed as of this \'\' day of April, 2002.

RECORDED: 05/06/2002

THE CANADIAN SECURITIES INSTITUTE

By:

Vame: Street

Title: V44

CSI GLOBAL EDUCATION INC.

By:

Vame: 12. Land

Title:

Piosede

REEL: 002507 FRAME: 0754